JHC Canteen Menu
HOT FOOD

BLT Bagel

Bacon and Egg muffin
Beef burger

Cheese roll

Chicken burger
Chicken cordon bleu
Chicken nuggets

Chip pottle (GF)

Mini hot dogs

Garlic bread

Hash brown

Lasagne topper
Mousetrap

Noodles

Sausage roll
Spaghetti bun

Waffle

Wedges pottle
Cheese and bacon finger

SANDWICHES

Salad cup
Toasted sandwich
Wrap

Sandwich

SUSHI (Tue and Thu only)
5 pc sushi
Open sushi—large

IES

Mince, or mince and cheese
Butter chicken

SWEETS

Brownie (GF)
Cookie Time cookie
Donut

Fresh fruit (GF)
Muffin

Paddle pop

Slices

DRINKS

$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$2.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.00
$4.00
$2.00
$0.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
$2.00

$7.00
$3.00
$4.00
$5.00

$7.00
$10.00

$5.00
$5.00

$2.00
$1.00
$4.00
$0.50
$4.00
$2.00
$2.00



Barista Bros Choc/Espresso
Coke Zero (bottle/can)

Ice Tea

Sprite Zero (bottle/can)

Up & Go

Water

CHIPS

Doritos
Copper Kettle chips
Sea Salt (GF) or Sour cream and chives

$4.00
$2.00
$4.00
$2.00
$3.00
$1.00

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00



