JHC Canteen Menu

HOT	. EC	חח
noı	FU	עטי

BLT Bagel	\$4.00
Bacon and Egg muffin	\$4.00
Beef burger	\$5.00
Cheese roll	\$2.00
Chicken burger	\$5.00
Chicken cordon bleu	\$4.00
Chicken nuggets	\$4.00
Chip pottle (GF)	\$3.00
Mini hot dogs	\$4.00
Garlic bread	\$2.00
Hash brown	\$0.50
Lasagne topper	\$3.00
Mousetrap	\$3.00
Noodles	\$3.00
Sausage roll	\$4.00
Spaghetti bun	\$3.00
Waffle	\$3.00
Wedges pottle	\$4.00
Cheese and bacon finger	\$2.00

SANDWICHES

Salad cup	\$7.00
Toasted sandwich	\$3.00
Wrap	\$4.00
Sandwich	\$5.00

SUSHI (Tue and Thu only)

5 pc sushi	\$7.00
Open sushi – large	\$10.00

PIES

Mince, or mince and cheese	\$5.00
Butter chicken	\$5.00

SWEETS

Brownie (GF)	\$2.00
Cookie Time cookie	\$1.00
Donut	\$4.00
Fresh fruit (GF)	\$0.50
Muffin	\$4.00
Paddle pop	\$2.00
Slices	\$2.00

DRINKS

Barista Bros Choc/Espresso	\$4.00
Coke Zero (bottle/can)	\$2.00
Ice Tea	\$4.00
Sprite Zero (bottle/can)	\$2.00
Up & Go	\$3.00
Water	\$1.00
CHIPS	
	40.00
Doritos	\$2.00
Copper Kettle chips	\$2.00
Sea Salt (GF) or Sour cream and chives	\$2.00